      Model 64D2
MULTIFUNCTION COMMUNICATIONS & I/O
WITH PROCESSOR
110 Wilbur Place, Bohemia, NY 11716 Tel: 631.567.1100 /  Fax: 631.567.1823 www.naii.com / e-mail:sales@naii.com
FEATURES
• Processor, Digital I/O and Communications functions in a
single 6U VME slot.
Board

P5 6  Async / Sync 4 Mbits/s per ch. 800 kbit/s per ch.
 64D2 –  XX XX XX X X X –XX
PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
Slot #  1 2 3
MODULE (SLOT) DEFINITION
Enter Module Designation (i.e. D6) for each one of Slots 1 through 3;
enter a “Z0” if slot is not to be populated. Note 1
S = Front Panel J1-J6 and P2 I/O (No P0)
P = P2 & P0 I/O only
G = P2 I/O only (No P0)
W = P With Wedge locks
A = VME64 Blank Front Panel and P2 & P0 I/O only
R = VME64 Blank Front Panel and P2 only (No P0)
B = VME64 Front Panel with J1-J6 and P2 & P0
T = VME64 Front Panel with J1-J6 and P2 (No P0)
D = VME64 Blank Front Panel, Low profile extractors and P2 & P0  I/O only
MECHANICAL
F = Front Panel J1-J6 and P2 & P0
H = E With removable coating
ENVIRONMENTAL
C = 0 TO 70 °C
E = -40 TO +85 °C
K = C With removable coating
ETHERNET  Note 2
0 = No Ethernet
1 = Front Panel Ethernet Connection
2 = P0 Ethernet Connection
SPECIAL OPTION CODE (OR LEAVE BLANK)
For detailed specifications &
complete part number